Ir-rebbieha kollha tal-Ghazliet Sportivi Nazzjonali mill-1960

|
Sena

1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970

Gh.K.S

1971

Gh.K.S

1972

Gh.K.S

1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987

| | |
Sportiv

Wilfred Pirotta - Sajd

Lolly Borg - Football

Joseph Polidano - Ciklizmu
Joseph Debono - Sajd

Charles Cioffi - Atletika

Alfred Grixti - Waterpolo

Wilfred Asciak - Billiards / Snooker
George Borg - Waterpolo

Victor Cachia - Table Tennis
Bertie Portelli - Waterpolo

Paul Mifsud - Billiards / Snooker
John Ripard - Ibburdjar

John Magri - Ciklizmu

Wilfred Asciak - Billiards / Snooker
Harold Bonsfield - Bodybuilding
Alfred Grixti - Waterpolo
Michael Soler- Waterpolo

Willie Vassallo - Football

John Magri - Ciklizmu

Paul Mifsud - Billiards / Snooker
Raymond Xuereb - Football
Guzi Grech - Billiards/Snooker
Paul Mifsud - Billiards / Snooker
Albert Rizzo - Water Treading
Emanuel Fabri - Football

Peter Bonello - Boardsailing
Peter Bonello - Boardsailing
Peter Bonello - Boardsailing
Paul Mifsud - Billiards / Snooker
Paul Mifsud - Billiards / Snooker
Guzi Grech - Billiards/Snooker

Sportiva Zaghzugh

Joan Galea Naudi - Skiing Bahar

Josette Catania - Atletika

Jennifer Pace - Atletika

Bernadette Borg Bonaci - Ghawm

Jennifer Pace - Atletika

Fiorella Manara - Ghawm

Joyce Abdilla - Badminton

Helen Degiorgio - Tennis

Monica Moran - Netball

Joanna Agius - Archery

Anna Felice - Basketball

Anna Calleja - Basketball

Joanna Agius - Archery

Connie Camilleri - Paraplygics

Laurie Pace - Judo

Francesca Vincenti - B'sailing

Francesca Vincenti - B'sailing

Carol Curmi - Tennis




1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Gh.G.S

John Buttigieg - Football
Nicky Farrugia - Ghawm fit-tul
Jesmond Giordemaina - Lotta
Tony Drago - Snooker
Christian Gialanze - Ghawm
Emanuel Abela - Sparar

Frans Pace - Sparar

Horace Micallef - Sparar

Tony Drago - Snooker

Guzi Grech - Billiards/Snooker
Alex Borg - Billiards/Snooker
Mario Bonello - Atletika

Tony Cauchi - Zwiemel

Stefan Farrugia - Bocci
William Chetcuti - Sparar
William Chetcuti - Sparar
William Chetcuti - Sparar
William Chetcuti - Sparar
William Chetcuti - Sparar
Michael Mifsud - Football
William Chetcuti - Sparar
William Chetcuti - Sparar
Andre' Schembri - Football
William Chetcuti - Sparar
William Chetcuti - Sparar
William Chetcuti - Sparar
Claudio Cassar - 9 Ball Pool
Stevie Camilleri - waterpolo
Duncan Micallef - Drag Racing
Duncan Micallef - Drag Racing

Deirdre Caruana - Atletika
Laurie Pace - Judo

Laurie Pace - Judo

Sue Caruana Scicluna - Bowling
Carol Galea - Atletika

Susan Smith - Ghawm

Carol Galea - Atletika
Jacqueline Xuereb - Judo

Gail Rizzo - Ghawm

Carol Galea - Atletika

Carol Galea - Atletika

Sue Abela - Ten pin Bowling
Carol Galea - Atletika

Carol Galea - Atletika

Maria Mifsud Bonnici - Triathlon
Tanya Blake - Atletika

Angela Galea - Ghawm

Angela Galea - Ghawm

Rebecca Madyson - Sparar
Francesca Xuereb - Atletika

Sue Abela - Ten pin Bowling
Rebecca Brincat - Basketball
Danica Bonello Spiteri - Triathlon
Diane Borg - Atletika

Diane Borg - Atletika

Sue Abela - Ten pin Bowling
Sue Abela - Ten pin Bowling
Charlotte Wingfield - Atletika

Tiziana Carranante - Ten Pin Bowling
Yazmin Zammit Stevens - Weightlifting

Dermot Galea - Triathlon
Steve Pace - Basketball
Peter Valentino - Ibburdjar

Matthew Fleri Soleri - Ibburdjar
Benji Borg - Ibburdjar

Benji Borg - Ibburdjar

Matthew Asciak - Tennis
Matthew Asciak - Tennis

Ryan Bugeja - Sparar

Clive Farrugia - Sparar
Daniel Bajada - Table Tennis
Nathan Lee Xuereb - Sparar
Nathan Lee Xuereb - Sparar
Nathan Lee Xuereb - Sparar

Ben Plumpton - Waterpolo
Ben Plumpton - Waterpolo
Edward Xuereb - Ten Pin Bowling




Zaghzugha

Ufficjal

Kow¢

Bertie Muscat - Waterpolo

Franz Frendo - Waterpolo

Louis Borg - Basketball

Charles Micallef - Waterpolo

Bertie Muscat - Waterpolo

Marie Therese Charlmers - Table Tennis
Guido Callus - Billiards & Snooker
Louis Micallef - Basketball

Dr.Joseph Muscat - Medicina Sportiva
Victor Scerri - Football

Teddy Borg - Ass. Sport Muturi
Charles Mifsud - Weightlifting

Jovin Rausi - Ibburdjar

Wilfred Sultana - Boardsailing

Ivan Pace - Waterpolo

Louis Borg - Basketball




Roberta Callus - Ghawm

Francesca Xuereb - Atletika

Sara Xuereb - Ten Pin Bowling
Sara Xuereb - Ten Pin Bowling
Helene Pellicano - Tennis

Sara Xuereb - Ten Pin Bowling

Joe Seychell - Badminton

Stephen Rizzo - Waterpolo

Joe Borg Cardona - Table Tennis

John Tabone - Basketball

Pippo Psaila - Football

Joe Bajada - Atletika

Dr.Michael Gialanze' - Ghawm

Joe Borg Cardona - Table Tennis

Alex Anastasi - Table Tennis

Anthony Chircop - Atletika

Jesmond Giordemaina - Lotta Joe Dimech - Bodybuilding
Ray Farrugia - Football

Dirk Dowling - Waterpolo

Casha Adrian - Football

Robbie Ebejer - Ghawm

Peter Balzan - Waterpolo

Bernard Vassallo - Basketball
Dr.Joseph Mifsud - Football

Salvu Portelli - Sparar

Tonio Cini - Sewqan

Silvio Catania - Table Football

Julian Pace Bonello - Ten Pin Bowling
Damian Neil - Rugby

Karl I1zzo - Waterpolo

Joe Cassar - Football Karl 1zzo - Waterpolo
Clayton Pisani - Football Karl Izzo - Waterpolo
Esther Azzopardi - Football Silvio Vella - Football

Paul Sultana - Basketball Angela Adamoli - Basketball




Tim

Avveniment Internazzjonali




Sparar - Commonwealth Games Trap Team
Football - Sliema Wanderers f.c
Football - Valletta f.c

Waterpolo - Sliema Aquatic Sports Club
Squash - Team Nazzjonali Nisa
Waterpolo - Sirens Aquatic Sports Club
Ibburdjar - Strait Dealer crew.
Waterpolo - Team Nazzjonali ‘A’
Basketball - Team Nazzjonali Nisa
Rugby - Team Nazzjonali 'A’

Snooker - Team Nazzjonali ‘A’
Powerboats - Chaudron Team

Football - Team Nazzjonali ‘A’
Powerboats - Chaudron Team
Basketball - Team Nazzjonali Nisa
Table Football - Team Nazzjonali Rgiel
Rugby - Team Nazzjonali 'A’
Mr.Whippy - Drag Racing Team
Waterpolo - Team Nazzjonali ‘A’
Waterpolo - Team Nazzjonali ‘A’
Waterpolo - Team Nazzjonali ‘A’
Football - Tim Nazzjonali u/21
Waterpolo - San Giljan ASC
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